
WOMEN'S 215.0 RESULTS

Women's 215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 182.0 150.0 10

2 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 195.0 135.0 8

3 EJ Wells Riverton High School 203.0 130.0 6

4 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 207.0 125.0 4

5 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 186.0 115.0 2

6 Jacelyn Cameren Chanute High School 200.0 115.0 1

7 khloe brown st. paul high school 191.2 70.0 0

Women's 215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 182.0 230.0 10

2 Jacelyn Cameren Chanute High School 200.0 215.0 8

3 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 186.0 210.0 6

4 khloe brown st. paul high school 191.2 210.0 4

5 EJ Wells Riverton High School 203.0 210.0 2

6 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 195.0 200.0 1

7 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 207.0 200.0 0

Women's 215.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 182.0 0 0

2 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 186.0 0 0

3 khloe brown st. paul high school 191.2 0 0

4 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 195.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jacelyn Cameren Chanute High School 200.0 0 0

6 EJ Wells Riverton High School 203.0 0 0

7 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 207.0 0 0

Women's 215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 182.0 625.0 10

2 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 207.0 615.0 8

3 Lainey Oswald Iola High School 186.0 590.0 6

4 Olivia Cooper Maize South High School 195.0 590.0 4

5 EJ Wells Riverton High School 203.0 550.0 2

6 Jacelyn Cameren Chanute High School 200.0 545.0 1

7 khloe brown st. paul high school 191.2 460.0 0


